
Madrigal Christmas Schedule 2019
Date Event Call Time Concert Time Location Contact

22-Nov
Seashore Highland Retirement 

Home 1:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m.

Seashore Highlands           
12170 Highland Way,      

Gulfport, MS

Mary Twedt                                                    
mary.twedt@mss-seashorehighlands.org                                
(228)831-7005

1-Dec
Main Street United Methodist 

Church 9:15 a.m. 10:00 a.m.

Main Street United 
Methodist Church              Bay 

St. Louis
Terry Walker                                              
Terry.Walker@lbsdk12.com

2-Dec Tree Lighting 1:30 p.m. 2:00 p.m.
Memorial Hospital                  

Gulfport

Dawn Purser                                                                               
Dpurser@mhg.com                                                                          
228-679-9672

2-Dec Tree of Rememberance 5:45 p.m. 6:00 p.m.
Riemann Funeral Home         

Long Beach
Chad Riemann                                                   
criemann@riemannfamily.com

4-Dec Song of the Holidays 11:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m Gulfport High School
Brad Kessie                                                                                  
bkessie@wlox.com            

4-Dec
GSC Presidents Christmas 

Party 6:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m.
Great Southern Club        

Handcock Bank Building
Mary Armstrong                                 
mary.armstrong@greatsouthernclub.com

5-Dec 55+ Club 10:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m. First Baptist Church Long 
Beach

Brenda Davis                                                                         
brendadavis@fbclb.com

8-Dec FUMCLB 8:00 AM 8:30 a.m. First United Methodist 
Church Long Beach

Mandy Long                                                                        
lodilong@cableone.net

8-Dec The Well 10:30 AM  11:00 a.m. USM Flemming 
Auditorium

Elizabeth Lukes                                                                    
enlukes@gmail.com

9-Dec C. C. Lynch & Associates 5:30 AM 6:00 p.m. Local Restaurant(TBD)
Beverly Lynch                                                        
beverlylynch1990@gmail.com

10-Dec Gulf Coast Newcombers 
Club

11:30 p.m. 12:45-1:30 p.m.
Great Southern Club        

Handcock Bank Building Jennifer Gundlach jennifer.gundlach@lbsdk12.com

11-Dec Pass Christian Yacht Club's 
Ladies Auxillary Luncheon

11:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m Pass Christain Yacht Club Cheri Dillard                                                                      
cheridillard@bellsouth.net

21-Dec
Encompass Health Rehab 

Hospital
11:15 a.m. 11:45 a.m. Memorial Hospital

Jacquie Lipski                                                                                      
jacquielipski@mail.com                                                             
228-596-5861


